
name org nat e-mail P 
Arola, Antti FMI FI antti.arola@fmi.fi P 
Balkanski, Yves LSCE FR yves.balkanski@lsce.ipsl.fr O 
Ban-Weiss, George USC US banweiss@usc.edu O 
Bian, Huisheng GSFC US huisheng.bian@nasa.gov  O 
Chin, Mian GSFC US mian.chin-1@nasa.gov O 
Collins, Bill BeLab US wdcollins@berkeley.edu N 
DeLeeuw, Gerrit FMI FI gerrit.leeuw@fmi.fi P 
Dhomse, Sandip U.Leeds UK s.s.dhomse@leeds.ac.uk P 
Dunne, Eimar FMI FI eimear.dunne@fmi.fi P 
English, Jason U.Colo US jayenglish@gmail.com P 
Fahey, David NOAA US david.w.fahey@noaa.gov O 
Fairlie, T. Duncan LaRC US t.d.fairlie@nasa.gov P 
Feingold, Graham NOAA US Graham.Feingold@noaa.gov O 
Feldman, Daniel LBNL US drfeldman@lbl.gov O 
Ferrare, Rich LaRC US richard.a.ferrare@nasa.gov O 
Filmore, David NCAR US david.winslow.fillmore@gmail.com P 
Frost, Greg NOAA US gregory.j.frost@noaa.gov O 
Gettelman, Andrew NCAR US andrew@ucar.edu O 
Ghan, Steve PNNL US steve.ghan@pnnl.gov O 
Hallar, Gannet DRI US Gannet.Hallar@dri.edu N 
Holzer-Popp, Th. DLR DE thomas.holzer-popp@dlr.de O 
Huttunen, Jani FMI FI jani.huttunen@fmi.fi P 
Ichoku, Charles GSFC US Charles.Ichoku@nasa.gov O 
Jethva, Hiren GSFC US hiren.t.jethva@nasa.gov P 
Jiang, Yiquan U.Wyo US yjiang5@uwyo.edu P 
Johnson, Ben M.Off UK ben.johnson@metoffice.gov.uk O 
Kahn, Ralph GSFC US ralph.kahn@nasa.gov O 
Kalashnikova, Olga JPL US Olga.Kalashnikova@jpl.nasa.gov O 
Kim, Dongchul GSFC US dongchul.kim@nasa.gov O 
Kinne, Stefan MPI DE stefan.kinne@mpimet.mpg.de P 
Kirkevag, Alf MetNo NO alf.kirkevag@met.no P 
Knobelspiesse, Kirk Ames US kirk.knobelspiesse@nasa.gov P 
Kokkola, Harri FMI FI harri.kokkola@fmi.fi N 
Kolmonen, Pekka FMI FI pekka.kolmonen@fmi.fi N 
Kristiansen,  Nina NILU NO nik@nilu.no P 
Kristjansson, Jon E. U.Oslo NO j.e.kristjansson@geo.uio.no P 
Kuehn, Thomas U.eFI FI thomas.h.kuhn@uef.fi P 
Levy, Rob GSFC US robert.c.levy@nasa.gov O 
Liu, Xiaohong U.Wyo US xliu6@uwyo.edu O 
Lyapustin, Alexei GSFC US Alexei.I.Lyapustin@nasa.gov O 



Mann, Graham U.Leeds UK G.W.Mann@leeds.ac.uk P 
McCubbin, Ian DRI US Ian.McCubbin@dri.edu N 
Michou, Martine MetFR Fr martine.michou@meteo.fr P 
Mielonen,Tero FMI FI tero.mielonen@fmi.fi P 
Munchak, Leigh GSFC US leigh.a.munchak@nasa.gov P 
Ogren, John NOAA US John.A.Ogren@noaa.gov O 
Perezga, Carlos GISS US carlos.perezga@nasa.gov O 
Petrenko, Maksym GSFC US maksym.petrenko@nasa.gov P 
Petrenko, Mariya GSFC US mariya.m.petrenko@nasa.gov O 
Pincus, Robert U.Colo US Robert.Pincus@colorado.edu O 
Pinnock, Simon ESA IT simon.pinnock@esa.int N 
Pitkanen, Mikko FMI FI mikko.pitkanen@fmi.fi P 
Povey, Adam U.Oxf UK povey@atm.ox.ac.uk P 
Randles, Cynthia GSFC US Cynthia.A.Randles@nasa.gov P 
Redemann, Jens Ames US Jens.Redemann-1@nasa.gov O 
Robert, Charles BIRA BE charles.robert@aeronomie.be P 
Rumbold, Steve U.Rea UK s.t.rumbold@reading.ac.uk P 
Sayer, Andrew GSFC US andrew.sayer@nasa.gov O 
Schmeisser, Lauren NOAA US lauren.schmeisser@noaa.gov N 
Schulz, Michael MetNo NO michael.schulz@met.no O 
Schuster, Greg LarC US gregory.l.schuster@nasa.gov O 
Schutgens, Nick U.Oxf UK schutgens@physics.ox.ac.uk O 
Schwarz, Joshua NOAA US joshua.p.schwarz@noaa.gov P 
Shi, Xiangjun U.Wyo US xshi1@uwyo.edu P 
Shinozuka, Yohei Ames US Yohei.Shinozuka@nasa.gov P 
Smirnov, Sascha GSFC US Alexander.Smirnov-1@nasa.gov O 
Stier, Philip U.Oxf UK philip.stier@physics.ox.ac.uk O 
Sundström, Anu-M. U.Hel FI anu-maija.sundstrom@helsinki.fi P 
Takemura, Toshi Kyu U. JP toshi@riam.kyushu-u.ac.jp O 
Thomas,  Gareth RAL UK gareth.thomas@stfc.ac.uk O 
Torres, Omar GSFC US omar.o.torres@nasa.gov O 
Van Weele, Michiel KNMI NL weelevm@knmi.nl P 
Wang, Rong LMD FR rong.wang@lsce.ipsl.fr O 
Winker, Dave LARC US david.m.winker@nasa.gov O 
Xi, Xin ARC US xin.xi@nasa.gov P 
Xue, Youg LonMU UK y.xue@londonmet.ac.uk P 
Yu, Fangqun U.Alb US fyu@albany.edu P 
Yu, Pengfei LASP US pengfei.yu@colorado.edu O 
Zhang, Hua CMA CH huazhang@cma.gov.cn P 
Zhang, Jiachen USC US jiachen.zhang@usc.edu P 
Zhang, Zhibo UMBC US zhibo.zhang@umbc.edu O 
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